School Community Council- Meeting Notes
Chair- Steve Brown

Vice Chair- Andrea Persons

Secretary- Kristin Bentley

Meeting Dates- Mondays at 4 p.m. in the Library
October 7th

December 2nd

February 3rd

May 5th

Agenda Items-
One-year action plan Review

Oct 2013 Science Day- Steve will be asking those he knows to help at a Science
Assembly.

Achievement Coaches to help get a flier ready for next Parent Teacher Conferences
about academic Success

Reflections- PTA is working on it.

Parent Refresher night on Safe, Kind, and Responsible the week of the 23rd in
October.

Junior Achievement/ Tool Day- Shawn Walker is working on.

Dr. Seuss Day- Looking for good ideas, Barbra has good ideas to include the parents.
Possible a Parent night.

Math Night-Possible Parents come and find out how to involve parents. Kristin will
follow up with the Math 100 Fundraiser idea.

Boot Camp for Math Facts- Possible in March
Game Night “ Are you Smarter Than...” to prepare for end of year tests.

Mexican Mothers Day- Mariachi Band playing outside before school. Well-received
want to continue it.

Parents as Partners outreach Program- Outreach Program



Student of the Week & Mustang Merit- Marci Brown is heading this up.
Developing and Implementing a Character Ed. & Bully Blockers- Marci Brown
teaching character development.

200 Club activities involving area business partners.

Thursday Folders- As teachers it seems to be working well, and parents are getting
information. We will follow up to see if this program is working well.

School Land Trust - School Plan

Quick run down of our goals and budgets and how we have spent it. We are open to
new ideas of how we would like it spent in the future.

School Community Council Fundraisers- Thinking of different ideas for fundraisers.
The School Grade-

Contact Information

Steve Brown- Stephenbrownie@hotmail.com- (801)-782-0963- Chair

Megan Wolfe- megan.wolfe@canyonsdistrict.org -(801)-336-6837

Andrea Person- snookems25@gmail.com- (801)-631-4971 Vice Chair

James Purcell-(209)329-1112 james.purcell@canyonsdistrict.org

Shawn Walker- (435)-513-0873 shawn.walker@canyonsdistrict.org

Kristin Bentley (951)741-8220 Kristin.bentley@canyonsdistrict.org- Secretary
Shad Demill- shad.demill@canyonsdistirct.org




